
10x10 Tri-View LED Neon Flex

Product Feature

Specification Data

Structure & Dimension

leds@thesigngroup.co.ukwww.weloveleds.co.uk

160° D:50mm

Beam UV Solvents Saltwater IP 67 IK 08FlameBending
DiameterAngle Resistant Resistant Resistant Protection ProtectionResistant

Power consumption

Bend radius 

Voltage

Light source

Cutting interval

Model no.

Beam angle

Dimension

10±2W/m

min 50mm.

DC12V

120pcs/m SMD2835

2.5cm

Colours

Bending direction

Jacket Colour

Lifespan

Material

IP Rating

Lumens

Luminous flux

Warm white/White/Red/Green/Blue/Yellow

Vertical with 50mm diameter bzending 

White

50,000hrs

Silicone

67 with appropriately rated accessories

<550lm p/m

55lm/W

10x10 Tri-View (FN1010-12-C)

160°

10x10mm

Light 
surface

D:50mm

1. Lighting Surface
2. Light Board
3. Cutting Window
4. Silicone jacket
5. LED chip

10mm

10m
m1

4
5

2
3


