10x10 Tri-View LED Neon Flex



Specification Data

Model no.	10x10 Tri-View (FN1010-12-C)
Light source	120pcs/m SMD2835
Dimension	10x10mm
Power consumption	10±2W/m
Cutting interval	2.5cm
Voltage	DC12V
Beam angle	160°
Bend radius	min.50mm
Colours	Warm white/White/Red/Green/Blue/Yellow
Bending direction	Vertical with 50mm diameter bzending
Jacket Colour	White
Lifespan	50,000hrs
Material	Silicone
IP Rating	67 with appropriately rated accessories
Lumens	<550lm p/m
Luminous flux	55lm/W

Structure & Dimension

Light Surface 1. Lighting Surface 2. Light Board 3. Lighting Virladow 4. Silicone jacket 3. Silicone



www.weloveleds.co.uk

leds@thesigngroup.co.uk

Product Feature



